5779/2018-2019 School Tuitions

COHEN RELIGIOUS SCHOOL (Pre-K through 7" Grade)

Grade Tuition Amount
Pre-K (Nitzan) *k $650.00*
Pre-K (Ganon) ** $650.00*
K& 1(Gan & Alef) | Includes M & M Club*** $650.00*
2" Grade (Bet) Includes Parent Council** & Shalom Club*** FREE ++
3 Grade (Gimmel ) | Includes Parent Council** & Shalom Club*** $1,295.00
4t Grade (Dalet) Includes Parent Council** & Shalom Club*** $1,295.00
5% Grade (Hey) Includes Parent Council** & Shalom Club*** $1,295.00
6" Grade (Vav) Includes Parent Council** & Kadima*** $1,295.00
7t Grade (Gesher) | Includes Parent Council** & Kadima*** $1,295.00

*Tuition shown is for NSSBE members! Join today to receive this special rate.

** All fees include snacks and special treats for the holidays.
*** Youth Groups: M&M Club = Grades K-1, Shalom Cub = Grades 2-5, Kadima = Grades 6-8
Non-members are welcome, but tuition rates will be double the amount shown above.
Families with students in 3™ Grade through 7" Grade need to be BethEl members.

If assistance is needed, please speak with Jeff Baden, Executive Director, 847-432-8900 x224
++ A generous donation was made to cover this tuition for the 2018-2019 school year.

SOKOL HEBREW HIGH SCHOOL (8" Grade through 12" Grade)

All Jewish teens are welcome. No need to be a BethEl member. Everyone pays the same SHHS tuition.

2-Hour Program Includes USY dues $835.00

11th Grade Includes Supper Club, USY dues, $1,175.00
and Graduation Fee

12th Grade (College Bound) Includes USY dues $230.00




